72 Prova CNKarting - Clube Millenium bcp
Manga A Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 09-07-2011 15:06. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 48.459 +0.216 15:39:05.635 3 50.131 +1.433 15:35:31.812
(1) Joao Paulo Martins 8 48.673 +0.430 15:39:54.308 4 50.203 +1.505 15:36:22.015
1 55.820 +8.056 15:33:47.047 9 48.561 +0.318 15:40:42.869 5 49.989 +1.291 15:37:12.004
2 49.640 +1.876 15:34:36.687 10 48.243 - 15:41:31.112 6 49.338 +0.640 15:38:01.342
3 49.016 +1.252 15:35:25.703 1 48.512 +0.269 15:42:19.624 7 49.619 +0.921 15:38:50.961
4 48.683 +0.919 15:36:14.386 12 48.549 +0.306 15:43:08.173 8 49.261 +0.563 15:39:40.222
5 48.625 +0.861 15:37:03.011 9 49.030 +0.332 15:40:29.252
6 48.582 +0.818 15:37:51.593 (8) Joao Carvalho 10 49.090 +0.392 15:41:18.342
7 48.259 +0.495 15:38:39.852 1 1:00.294 +11.923 15:33:57.965 11 49.019 +0.321 15:42:07.361
8 48.003 +0.239 15:39:27.855 2 50.675 +2.304 15:34:48.640 12 48.698 - 15:42:56.059
9 48.048 +0.284 15:40:15.903 3 49.312 +0.941 15:35:37.952 13 49.588 +0.890 15:43:45.647
10 47.786 +0.022 15:41:03.689 4 49.075 +0.704 15:36:27.027
11 47.877 +0.113 15:41:51.566 5 48.924 +0.553 15:37:15.951 (13) Filipe Mateus
12 47.848 +0.084 15:42:39.414 6 1:12.875 +24.504 15:38:28.826 1 50.348 +1.509 15:35:33.443
13 47.764 - 15:43:27.178 7 51.958 +3.587 15:39:20.784 2 50.447 +1.608 15:36:23.890
8 49.116 +0.745 15:40:09.900 3 49.586 +0.747 15:37:13.476
(2) Pedro Figueiredo 9 48.442 +0.071 15:40:58.342 4 49.689 +0.850 15:38:03.165
1 49.122 +1.319 15:34:29.002 10 48.467 +0.096 15:41:46.809 5 49.455 +0.616 15:38:52.620
2 48.771 +0.968 15:35:17.773 1 48.385 +0.014 15:42:35.194 6 49.149 +0.310 15:39:41.769
3 48.463 +0.660 15:36:06.236 12 48.371 - 15:43:23.565 7 49.022 +0.183 15:40:30.791
4 48.189 +0.386 15:36:54.425 8 49.368 +0.529 15:41:20.159
5 48.243 +0.440 15:37:42.668 (6) Joaquim Fonseca 9 50.406 +1.567 15:42:10.565
6 48.112 +0.309 15:38:30.780 1 55.554 +7.104 15:33:48.732 10 48.839 - 15:42:59.404
7 48.083 +0.280 15:39:18.863 2 50.398 +1.948 15:34:39.130
8 48.083 +0.280 15:40:06.946 3 49.967 +1.517 15:35:29.097 (9) Pena de Sousa
9 47.803 - 15:40:54.749 4 1:41.415 +52.965 15:37:10.512 1 59.019 +9.893 15:33:59.563
10 47.886 +0.083 15:41:42.635 5 50.576 +2.126 15:38:01.088 2 51.868 +2.742 15:34:51.431
1 47.998 +0.195 15:42:30.633 6 49.204 +0.754 15:38:50.292 3 50.097 +0.971 15:35:41.528
12 47.963 +0.160 15:43:18.596 7 48.970 +0.520 15:39:39.262 4 49.691 +0.565 15:36:31.219
8 48.923 +0.473 15:40:28.185 5 50.214 +1.088 15:37:21.433
(4) Pedro Santos 9 48.722 +0.272 15:41:16.907 6 49.842 +0.716 15:38:11.275
1 55.497 +7.657 15:33:51.006 10 48.963 +0.513 15:42:05.870 7 49.126 - 15:39:00.401
2 49.667 +1.827 15:34:40.673 11 48.513 +0.063 15:42:54.383 8 49.503 +0.377 15:39:49.904
3 48.824 +0.984 15:35:29.497 12 48.450 - 15:43:42.833 9 49.289 +0.163 15:40:39.193
4 48.784 +0.944 15:36:18.281 10 49.180 +0.054 15:41:28.373
5 48.450 +0.610 15:37:06.731 (7) Acacio MArtins 1 49.206 +0.080 15:42:17.579
6 48.347 +0.507 15:37:55.078 1 56.196 +7.555 15:33:50.789 12 49.151 +0.025 15:43:06.730
7 48.205 +0.365 15:38:43.283 2 53.039 +4.398 15:34:43.828
8 48.039 +0.199 15:39:31.322 3 51.115 +2.474 15:35:34.943 (5) Nuno Leal
9 48.117 +0.277 15:40:19.439 4 51.031 +2.390 15:36:25.974 1 56.367 +7.147 15:37:43.510
10 47.937 +0.097 15:41:07.376 5 49.859 +1.218 15:37:15.833 2 49.934 +0.714 15:38:33.444
11 48.064 +0.224 15:41:55.440 6 49.319 +0.678 15:38:05.152 3 49.442 +0.222 15:39:22.886
12 47.975 +0.135 15:42:43.415 7 48.752 +0.111 15:38:53.904 4 49.429 +0.209 15:40:12.315
13 47.840 - 15:43:31.255 8 48.836 +0.195 15:39:42.740 5 49.220 - 15:41:01.535
9 48.641 - 15:40:31.381 6 1:59.892 +1:10.672 15:43:01.427
(10) Pedro Braganca 10 49.136 +0.495 15:41:20.517
1 50.029 +1.816 15:34:33.741 1 50.269 +1.628 15:42:10.786
2 49.246 +1.033 15:35:22.987 12 49.207 +0.566 15:42:59.993
3 48.939 +0.726 15:36:11.926
4 48.598 +0.385 15:37:00.524 (8) Pedro Ribeiro
5 48.419 +0.206 15:37:48.943 1 50.965 +2.290 15:34:39.881
6 48.288 +0.075 15:38:37.231 2 50.020 +1.345 15:35:29.901
7 48.575 +0.362 15:39:25.806 3 49.831 +1.156 15:36:19.732
8 48.213 - 15:40:14.019 4 49.670 +0.995 15:37:09.402
9 48.377 +0.164 15:41:02.396 5 49.352 +0.677 15:37:58.754
10 48.489 +0.276 15:41:50.885 6 49.035 +0.360 15:38:47.789
11 48.289 +0.076 15:42:39.174 7 49.148 +0.473 15:39:36.937
12 48.428 +0.215 15:43:27.602 8 49.726 +1.051 15:40:26.663
9 49.020 +0.345 15:41:15.683
(12) Rui Casola 10 48.764 +0.089 15:42:04.447
1 1:17.607 +29.364 15:34:09.971 1 48.775 +0.100 15:42:53.222
2 50.521 +2.278 15:35:00.492 12 48.675 - 15:43:41.897
3 49.197 +0.954 15:35:49.689
4 49.385 +1.142 15:36:39.074 (11) Gongalo Mira
5 48.820 +0.577 15:37:27.894 1 56.527 +7.829 15:33:50.467
6 49.282 +1.039 15:38:17.176 2 51.214 +2.516 15:34:41.681
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